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Annuity Marketing Organization

Sales, Marketing Support and Product Contact Information

Senior Vice President, Annuity Distribution
Mike Ebmeier (610) 548-5225
mike.ebmeier@gafg.com

Vice President, Annuity Sales

Bob Kelson (781) 375-8157
robert.kelson@gafg.com

Vice President, Annuity Operations
Shelia Merkel (800) 648-0075 ext. 156773
shelia.merkel@gafg.com

Business Relationship Manager
Mallory Seitz (800) 648-0075 ext. 156605
mallory.seitz@gafg.com

Annuity Sales Desk
(855) 44SALES (447-2537), option 1
Fax: (610) 548-5212
Email: annuity.marketing@gafg.com

IMO Sales Desk Manager, Annuity Sales
Kevin Bentz (610) 548-5223
kevin.bentz@gafg.com

Account Managers
Kevin Lockwood (610) 548-5356
kevin.lockwood@gafg.com

Thomas McCullough (610) 548-5291
thomas.mccullough@gafg.com

Brandon O’Malley (610) 548-5343
brandon.omalley@gafg.com

Global Atlantic Annuity Services Contact Information

Agent Licensing and Contracting

Phone: (877) 244-7526 | Fax: (785) 286-6105 | Email: annuityservicecenter@gafg.com | Attn: Licensing

New Business Service Team

Phone: (877) 244-7526 | Fax: (785) 286-6104 | Email: annuityservicecenter@gafg.com

Mailing Address:
Global Atlantic Financial Group
P.O. Box 758502

Topeka, Kansas 66675-8502

Claims and Policy Service
Phone: (877) 244-7526

For contracts starting with 5XX, 6 XX, 7XX or 8XX:

Fax: (785) 286-6104 | Email: annuityservicecenter@gafg.com

Mailing Address:

Global Atlantic Financial Group
P.O. Box 758507

Topeka, Kansas 66675-8507

For contracts starting with 2XX:

Fax: (877) 554-2413 | Email: annuitypolicyservice@gafg.com

Mailing Address:

Global Atlantic Financial Group
P.O. Box 246

Batesville, IN 47006

Overnight Mailing Address:
Global Atlantic Financial Group
Mail Zone 507

5801 SW 6th Avenue

Topeka, Kansas 66636

Overnight Mailing Address:
Global Atlantic Financial Group
Mail Zone 507

5801 SW 6th Avenue

Topeka, Kansas 66636

Overnight Mailing Address:
Global Atlantic Financial Group
One Forethought Center
Batesville, IN 47006

Advanced Underwriting Consultants

Phone: (888) 263-0640
Linas Sudzius, JD, CLU, ChFC

Email: linas.sudzius@advancedunderwriting.com | Website: advancedunderwriting.com
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